GE
Measurement & Control
Advanced Modular Calibrator and HART®/
Foundation Fieldbus™ Communicator
DPI 620 Genii
Combines an advanced multi-function calibrator and HART /Foundation Fieldbus
communicator with world-class pressure measurement and generation.
GE imagination at work

PV 622/G
13
Ordering Information
All previous generation DPI 620 series/DPI 620 Genii series products
are compatible with each other. For the intrinsically safe DPI 620IS
and compatible accessories, please refer to the DPI 620IS
datasheet.
Please order the following model numbers and part numbers as
separate line items.
Model DPI 620G
Genii advanced modular calibrator and
HART communicator. Standard
configuration includes all features
except the Foundation™ Fieldbus
communicator.
Model DPI 620G FF
Genii advanced modular calibrator and
HART/Fieldbus communicator.
Model DPI 620G L
Model DPI 620GL Genii advanced modular calibrator retains all the
features of Model DPI 620G, but does not include the HART or
Fieldbus communicator.
The DPI 620G are supplied with a rechargeable lithium polymer
battery P/N IO620-BATTERY, universal mains adaptor/charger P/N
IO620-PSU, IO620-AC 300 VAC true rms measurement
probe, test leads, calibration certificate, and quick reference guide.
Model MC620G
Genii pressure module carrier
Supplied with G 1/8 female and 1/8 NPT
female adaptors (2 of each).
Model PM 620 “pressure
range” and “type”
Pressure module supplied with calibration
certificate. Please state model number,
range and type gauge or absolute, e.g., PM
620 20 bar (300 psi) gauge.
Model PV621G
Pneumatic pressure station 20 bar
(300 psi)
Model PV622G
Pneumatic pressure station 100 bar
(1500 psi)
Model PV623G
Pressure station 1000 bar (15000
psi)
The PV 621/G, 622/G and 623/G are supplied with G1/8 female and
1/8 NPT female adaptors, carry strap, and quick reference guide. In
addition, the PV 623/G includes a plastic refill bottle for hydraulic
fluid.
DPI 620/G Accessories
Replacement AC voltage measurement probe
(P/N IO620-AC)
Attaches to the DPI 620/G 30 V
sockets to provide 300 VAC true rms
measurement. P/N IO620-AC
is supplied as standard with all
new DPI 620/G.
Carrying case
(P/N IO620-CASE-1)
A protective carrying case with belt
loop, shoulder strap and large
detachable pocket for test leads and
accessories.
System carrying case
(P/N IO620-CASE-2)
A protective carrying case for
system components, including the
DPI 620/G, MC 620/G, PM 620
modules, test leads, hose and